DA4120
91
• Aluminium
• Load rating up to 438/550kg
per pair
• 75% extension
• Stainless steel ball retainer
and ball bearings

**	 End stops: drill 4.2mm holes on lines, fully countersunk.
 Endanschläge: 4,2mm-Löcher auf Linien bohren, angesenkt.
Item Order code W (kg)
1.2m track x 1 (no fixing holes) DA0115-0120RC 0.635
2.4m track x 1 (no fixed holes) DA0115-0240RC 1.270
1.2m track x 1 (with fixing holes x 12) DA0115-0120RCH 0.635
2.4m track x 1 (with fixing holes x 24) DA0115-0240RCH 1.270
Carriage (stainless steel balls) x 1 DS0115-CASSRC 0.120
Carriage (polymer balls) x 1 DP0115-CASSRC 0.085
End stops (1 stop + 2 screws) DA0115-STOPRC 0.007
Drilling Jig x 1 DZ0115-DJIGRC 0.080
Soft-close mechanism DP0115-ECRC-2 0.12
Produkt Bestellnummer W (kg)
1,2m-Schiene x 1 (Ohne Befestigungslöcher) DA0115-0120RC 0,635